
PODESTA • BALDOCCHI
FLORISTS — OECORATOkS

Main Office, 224 Grant Avenue, San Francisco

- GIFT SHOP

PUBUSHEBS—CONTD
Commerce Cleanng Hoaae 351

California Si Rm 600

Danube Pre« 518 Octavia St

Determined ProductioM Inc 300

Broadway St _ . ,^_
DONALDSON PAUL J I31i 10th Av Tel M4.

4221

Dordori Mano Publiaher* 1355 Market

Si Rm -JT?

Downe PubliflhiDg Co 425 Califonua St

R^ '^^^ ^ «.
Dun-Oonoelley Publishing Corp 2f»

Hobart Bldg

Encyclopaedia Britaanica loc 444

Market St Rm 204

Eaclamado A A * Aaeoe 2041 Uwtor»

St

Fairrhiid Publicauona 810 Pacific Bldg

Fawcett Publicauona Inc 612 Milla

Bldg
Fellom Publishing Co 663 Miaaioo St

Rm 902
Freeman Cooper & Co 17~6 Stockton

St
Freeman W H * Co 660 Market St

Rm 500
Freninip Publishing Co 486 Brannan

St

GroUer loleraauonal 5617 Gear)' Blvd

Rm 205

Grolier Society Inc The 5617 Geary

Blvd Rm 205

Guide Publiahing Co Inc 336 Ritch St

Haines Cnie Croaa Directonea 245

Qement Si Rm 103

Harcourt Brace And World Inc 1015

Polk St

Healy Castor & Morae 467 E Buena

Vista Av
Holdeo-Day Inc 500 SanMwne St Rm
200

Hobday 1664 Run Btdg

Holy Spirit Monitor 560 Haight St

Infocom 2 Pme Si Rm 212

Japan Publicationa Trading Co 1255

Howard St

Ja«aey Baaa Inc 615 Montgomery St

Rm 416

Koratec Communications Inc 617

Mtaatoo St

Language Preae 693 Misaion St 4th Fl

Last Gaap Eco-Funme Co 320 10th St

Leete H M 4 Co 256 Suiter St 4th Fl

Leawmg Communications 3666

Sacramento St

Liang-Murdock & Asw>ciBtea 2S0m
World Trade Center

UtUe Brown & Co 680 Beach St Rm
417

Mc Cord Co 1581 Miaaion St

Mc Graw Hill Publicationa 42S Battery

Med-Denl Publishing Co 36 2d St

Meredith Corp 564 Market St Rm 801

Miller-Freeman Publicationa Inc 500

Howard St 5th F\

Newton MaiweU Holdings Ltd 336

Riuh St

One Hundred It One Productions 79

Liberty St

Pariaian Press 30 Shehdaa St

Penton Publishing Co 5 3d St Rm 1232

Performing Arts Magazine 485

Brannan St

Petersen Publishing Co 867

Montgomery St

Prentice Hall Inc 110 Sutter St Rm
410

Publishing Enterprise* loc 55 Grant

Av 5th Fl

Puck Comic Weekly Hearst Corp loc

155 Townaend St

Raymond E N & Associates 231

Franklin St Rm 1

Rea Frederic M Associstes 274

Brannan S( Rm 400

Readers Digest Sales & Service loc

1164 Ruaa Bldg

Recorder Publiahing Co The 317 City

Hall

Rip Off Preaa 1250 l7th St

Ryder David W 1014 Shreve Bldg

San Francisco Book Co loc 321 Pacific

SAN FRANCISCO EXAMINER
(Hearst Coipi. 110 6th SC Tel 781-1424

(See Index To Advertiseni
. - - - . . . « a^*a«**^*** * ***^
Scnppa-Howard Newspaper 100

California St Rm 710

Smith Pacific 1485 Bayshore Blvd

Theater Publicauona 486 Brannan St

TIME INC SheU Bldg 2&th Ft 100 Buab St
Tel 982-4000

Time IntemaUooal 25th Fl Shell Bldg

Travel Age West 604 Hobart Bldg

Troubador Press Inc 126 Folsom St

Underwriters Report Of California 667

Mission St 2d Fl

Villa Morel inc 785 Market St Rm 201

Wade Pubhahing Co 230 Califonua St

Rm 400
Walkers Manual loc 541 Russ Bldg

Welcome Map Co 605 Market St Rm
812

Welcoming Service Inc 21 1 Sutter St

9th Fl

Wespac Visual Cortununicatioiu Inc 72

Townaend St

Weal America Publicauona Inc 609

Misaion Si 6th Fl

PUBLISHERS—CONTD
Western Newspaper Industrial

Relations Bureau 237 Pacific Bldg

Western Publishing Co Inc 232 Tilden

Sis Bldg

•PUBLISHERS—DIRECTORY

POLK R L & CO
PO BOX B

MONTEREY PARK )LOS
ANGELES). CALIFORNIA
91754

TELEPHONE 288-7238

PULP BflFRS

Perkins Goodwin Co Inc 1506 Rusa

Bldg

PUMP MFRS

Bvron Jackson Pumpa Div 2 Pine St

Rm 507

Krogh Pump Co 516 Harrison St

Peerless Pump (Div Fmc Corpl 712

Sheldon Bldg

Power Machine Co 917 Bryant St

PUMP REPAIRERS

CHRISTIE MACHINE WORKS 201 H*rTi«>n

St. I»410»), Tel 3»^2188 <Se« Index To
AdverdMrs)

PUMPS—DEALERS

U Lanne Norman J Co 660 Illinois St

Pacific Hydro Corp 420 Bryant St

SMONDS MACHINERY CO
816 FOLSOM ST (94107)

TELEPHONE 382-6794

Swedberg Rune 740a 14th St

Swett Geo E A Co 100 Howard St Rm
23

PURCHASING AGENTS

Biddle Purchasing Co 260 Califonua St

Rm 304

CONSOLIDATED
PURCHASING AND
DESIGNING INC

2300 RUSS BUILDING
Hi MONTGOMERY ST (94104)

TELEPHONE 415-392-4992

Gauge i Co 234 Tilden Sb Bldg

H S B BUYING AGENCY
788 MISSION ST (941031

TELEPHONE 9664221

Manila Trading Co 5517 CJeary Blvd

Rm 203

Mouoo Picture Purchasing 988 Market

St Rm 813

Nordiak Andels-Forbuod CaUfomia Inc

555 Cahfomia St Rm 2626

QUILTING

Globe QuilUng Co 1631 Yosemite Av

Irene's Studio 1601 Dolores St

Mitchell Anioinette 955 Natoma St

Voros Art Studio 756 Valencia St

RADIATOR MFRS
AUTOMOBILE

Uberty Radiator Core Mfg Co 250 14lh

St

Stuart Radiator Core Mfg Co Inc 1400

I7ih St

Thomas Radiator Mfg Co 646 Golden

Gate Av

RADIO AND TELEVISION
BROADCASTING ^,^
COMPANIES AND STATIONS

American Broadcasting Co 250 Palo

Alto Av
Argonaut Broadcaating Co 1470 Pine St

BUir John i Co 650 CaUfomia St Rro

2101

California Oregon Broadcasting Inc 600

Saosome St

Davis Broadcasting (Radio Reps) 843

Montgomery St

Family Siauons Inc K E A R 2728

Sao Bruno Av

GOLDEN EMPIRE
BROADCASTING INC

WELLS FARGO BLDG RM 1886

44 MONTGOMERY ST
TELEPHONE 781-4576

^ ^ ^

Independenl Broadcasters Service 1470

Russ Bldg

K A B L Radio StaUon 632

Commercial St

K B R C Radio 133 Geary Si Rm 326

K F A X 1470 Pine St

K F O G Kaiser BroadcasUng 900

North Point St

K F R C Radio SwUon 415 Bush St

RADIO AND TELEVISION BROADCASTING
COMPANIES AND STATIONS—CONTD

K G O Radio 255 Golden Gate Av

K G O Television SUUOD (Am
Broadcaaung Co) 277 Golden Gate Av

K 4 G TV Service 1005 Bush St

K1BE4.KDFC495 Beech St

K K H 1 335 Powell St

K M P X-F M Radio 7 Adelaide PI

K N B R Broadcasting Station 1390

Market St 7ih Fl

K P I X (Annex) 2800 Van Neaa Av
K Q E D Bay Area Educational TV

1011 Br>anl St

K S A N Radio StaUon 211 Sutter St

4thn
K S A Y Radio StaUon 433 Natoma St

K S F O Radio StaUon-Golden West

Broadcasters 950 California St

K S J O And K N D E Radio Sutioos

527 Russ Bldg

K 1 1 Fm Radio SuUon 1001

California St Apt 7a

Kaiser BroadcasUng Corp Kbhk
Television 420 Taylor St

National BroadcasUng Co Inc 1390

Market St 7th Fl

RCA Corporauon 420 Taylor St 4th

Fl

Radio Amateur W 6 M R V 225

Schwerio St

Radio K B R G 846 CUy St

Roads Rav Co 527 Ross Bldg

SWrer Television Sales Inc iBr Ofcl 959

Russ Bldg
Tele-Rep Inc 350 Sansome St Rm 620

RADIO AND TELEVISION
EQUIPMENT—SALES AND
SERVICE

Arcade Electronics & TV Serv 559

Haighl St

Audio-Vidio Associates 736 Clementina

St
Guaranteed Electromcs loc 5822

Mission Si

J H K Video Systems Inc 241

Monadnock Bldg

M B C-Cable & TV Service 2841 24th

St

Mac's T V Service 734 Arguello Blvd

Radio Shack 123 West Portal Av
Twenty-Fourth Street Components

Shop 4001 24ih St

United Magnavox Home Entertainment

Center 55 3d St

Western Electronic Service 4 Supply

Co 829 Pacific Av

RADIO AND TELEVISION
PROGRAM PRODUCERS

Adam-Young loc 500 Sansome St Rm
602

Anderson Fullmer Group ft Pacific Av

Pier 5

CreaUve EducaUonal Television 747

Natoma St

Gavin BiU 114 Sansome St Rm 623

Mieuh Franklin & Assocs 556 Golden

Gale Av
R K Radio Represeniauvea Inc 485

Pacific Av
R K O Television RepresentaUves Inc

485 Pacific Av

RADIO AND TELEVISION
REPAIRING

A Ok TV 3324 26th St

Ace Radio Co 2267 Market St

Aladdin Radio Repair 1609 Irving St

Apollo TV Repairs 304 Taraval St

Atom Radio 4 TV 1745 Taraval St

Averv-Knodcl loc 114 Sansome St Rm
602

Altec T V 1324 Mission St

B & H Television Co 33 Vicente St

B-Home T V 4 Radio 589 Hayes Si

Biddle's Radio 4 Television Service Co

2250 Taraval St

Blue Front Radio Repair 4036 25th St

Bridge Radio 4012 Geary Blvd

CalHi Fi 2298 Fillmore St

Central T\' 3441 26ih St

CrockerJohnson Co 820 Valenaa St

Curley's TV 915 Cole St

Dixoo's Radio 4 Television Service

1574'^ Eddy St

Eckes Clarence J 836 Alvarado St

Economy TV Service 1330 Silver Av

Edward's Radio 4 T V Repair 311

Shoiwell St

Electronics Service Co 210 Fillmore St

Eugenio Urenxo T V 4 Radio Service

2786 CaUfomia St

Eureka Electronics 4117 l8th Si

F C T V Service 687 O'FArreU St

Faverty 4 Ray T V Service 1195

(Geneva Av
Flash T V 4 Auto Radio 33a Uland

G 4 N Television Sales 4 Service 3418

Balboa Si

General Radio Service Co 2708 Judah

St

Greys Hal TV Stereo Service 603

Valencia St

H'R RepresentaUves Inc 321 Bush St

Rm 401

Phone 781-6200

RADIO AND TELEVISION REPAIRING
CONTD

HR Television loc 321 Bush St Rm
401

Harry "s Radio & TV Service 1556

Stockton St

Hi Fi Equipment Service Co 596

Potrero Av
Howard Bernard 4 Co loc 332 Pine St

Rm 506

Husband Radio T V 4 Appliance

Service 317 Connecticut St

Joe's Radio 4 Electric Service 422

Haight St

Kallay-9 Radio 4 T V Service 2990

Misaion St

Kati Television 4 Radio 1 California

St Rm 2325

Kerks T V Service 314 Excelsior Av

L J B Television Service 2412 I4th Av

Louies Radio 4 T V 715 Broadway St

M 4 S T V Service 5950 California St

Mac David TV Service 757 Larkin St

Mario Of luly 5495 Miaaion St

Master Radio 4 Appliance 708 Bush St

Mayos EJectncal Repair Service 374b

Capitol Av
Mc Gee's Radio And Television Service

2180a Sutler St

Metro Bectronics 5131 Mission St

Modem Radio Co 424 Valencia St

N C Tv-9 4 Electronics 3373 Miaaion

St

Nalhansoo Radio-T V 1624 48th Av

Neil's T V 4 Radio Repair 2720 24lh

St

Nick's Radio 4 Television Service 3412

Judah St

Oeao Electronics 1330 Ocean Av
Packard Bell Electronics Service 1177

Indiana St

Paramount Radio 4 Television Service

Co 1139 Taraval St

Pemtronics TV Repair 1767 Church St

Pinkney'9 Radio Service 9 Ehiocan St

Plaamier Jack P Co 3881 Amiy St

S 4 M Radio 4 TV Service 791

Haight St

SaharofTs TV 4 Repair Service 409

18th Av
Sandeberg-Glenn Co The 580

Washington St Rm 202

San Francisco Bectronics 774 Geary St

Service Bectrooic Co 1062 Geary St

SheU Radio 4 TV Service 4455 Geary

Blvd

Shiro Bros Radio 4 TV 713 Monterey

Blvd

Singer Bectric 4 Radio Shop 1501

Haight St

Skyline Radio & T V Service 208 6th

Si

Studio Bectronics 1207 Union St

Super Radio 4 TV Service 3750

Mission St

T V Clinic The 4218 Mission St

Taro T V 4 Radio Service 292 9lh Av

Televiaion-Radio Service 3528'^ 20lh

St

Tobies Joe Radio 4 TV Service 1414

Golden Gale Av
United Audio Center 5845 Geary Blvd

United Television Service 2086

Chestnut St

United TV Service 2838 24th St

Umied Western TV 472 Blis St

Venture Isaac TV Repair Shop 1429

Haight St

Woody's TV Service 2542 San Bruno

RADIO AND TELEVISION
SETS AND SUPPLIES
MANUFACTURERS

Afco Radios 1355 Market St Rm 231

Crown Radio Corp 1355 Market St Rm
227

F 4 R Enterprises 910 Valencia St

Intemauonal Distributor* 1365 Market

St Rm 217

Norelco Radios 4 Tape Recorder* 1355

Market St Rm 761

Philco-Ford 1355 Market St Rm 231

Standard Radio 1356 Market St Rm
231

RADIO AND TELEVISION
SETS AND SUPPUES
WHOLESALE

Associated Radio Distributors 1583

Howard St

Lafayette Radio Whse 771 QemeoUna

Si ^ „
Lapkio Joe Co Inc 1355 Market St Rm
231

Wreseo Wholesale Radio 4 Electnc

Supply Co 1116 Folsom St

RADIO AND TELEVISION
SETS—SALES AND
SERVICE

A Ok TV 3318 26lh St

Acme T V 137 Turk St

Allegro High Fidelity 367 Market St

Allen-s Radio 4 TV 525 Valencia St

American Radio 4 TV Service 24

Steveloe PI

Andre's TV 2401 Irving St

Andrew's TV 3507 Mission Si
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BALDWIN

% WICKENS FUMIGATIONS Inc.

See Our Ad Page

PHONE 433-2960

COMPLETE PEST CONTROL 1 1 55 front Street San Francisco 94111

EXCLUSIVE

FACTORY

DISTRIBUTORS

Baldwin

Pianos

8f

Organs

New
or Used
Sales

Rentals
Lessons
Service
Leases

PHONE

781-8500

3t0
SUTTER

STREET


